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Bank statement
Account number: 24347123 Balance (£) on 20 Aug 2024 0.00
Sort code: 040605 Total paid in (£) 2,091.16
Statement for: 20 Aug 2024 - 11 Sep 2024 Total paid out (£) 104.13
Balance (£) on 11 Sep 2024 1,987.03
Transactions
Date Transaction type Details Paid in (£) Paid out (£) Balance (£)
10 Sep 2024 Domestic Transfer SOUTHERN FOODS / ref: INV 090004 900.00 1,987.03
Shanker Cash and Carr - BM House Silverdale Road,
10 Sep 2024 Card Transaction Hayes 54.88 1,087.03
Tide Card: *##+ kkik kkkk 1580
8 Sep 2024 Domestic Transfer Ramaswa&Gopa / ref: Prathi 143.00 1,141.91
7 Sep 2024 Domestic Transfer NATAR K / ref: Karuna Deepam Oil 9.00 998.91
2 Sep 2024 Domestic Transfer KUMAR K / ref: RachnaGrcy1sep24 39.16 989.91
1Sep 2024 Domestic Transfer Bhavanantham Karthik / ref: KARTHIK STARTUP 500.00 950.75
1Sep 2024 Card Transaction I{iggg?d'\:l B*O*R*O*E*G*l;l*l;i?sLé(I;ISLO - Hayes Road, WIM 2.50 450.75
1Sep2024  CardTransaction ~ VITAPLUS CASH & CARRY - UNIT F10 - Fi2, SOUTHALL 5.43 453.25
UK FRESH VEGETABLES LT - Western International
31 Aug 2024 Card Transaction Market, SOUTHALL 8.50 458.68
Tide Card: #### #kkk wxak 1580
Shanker Cash and Carr - BM House Silverdale Road,
31Aug 2024 Card Transaction Hayes 32.82 467.18
Tide Card: *##+ kkik kkkk 1580
28 Aug 2024 Domestic Transfer Bhavanantham Karthik / ref: KARTHIK STARTUP 500.00 500.00

Bank account legal

Your Tide account is a bank account provided by ClearBank Limited, authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and

Prudential Regulation Authority under registration number 754568. For further information visit tide.co/regulation.

Your eligible deposits with ClearBank Limited are protected up to a total of £85,000 across all of your accounts, by the Financial Services Compensating

month. For further information about the compensation provided by the FSCS, visit fscs.org.uk.

ﬁca Scheme (FSCS), the UK’s deposit guarantee scheme. We will provide links to the FSCS Information Sheet and the Exclusions List with your statement each
N

ClearBank Limited is registered in England and Wales under company number 09736376 with registered office: Borough Yards, 13 Dirty Lane, London, SE19PA.

Protected

Road, London, EC1Y 2AL. Should you need assistance or have a complaint please contact Tide securely in-app or email hello@tide.co.

Tide Platform Limited is registered in England and Wales under company number 09595646 with registered office: 4th Floor, The Featherstone Building, 66 City


https://www.tide.co/regulation
https://web.uploads.tide.co/2022/09/14112626/ClearBank-Financial-Services-Compensation-Scheme-Information-Sheet.pdf
https://www.fscs.org.uk/
mailto:hello@tide.co

